
Reported
I - I NC SA 0
I - I ASC 1
I - I SH 0
S - I SM 1
S - I SH 1
Total 3
I - I NC SA
I - I ASC
I - I SH
S - I SM
S - I SH
Substantiated

Unfounded

Inmate - on - Inmate Sexual Harassment
Staff - on Inmate Sexual Misconduct
Staff - on Inmate Sexual Harassment

1

0
0

Aggregate Data Collection Beginning January 1st, 2018 through December 31st, 2018

Inmate - on - Inmate Nonconsensual Sex Act
Inmate - on - Inmate Abusive Sexual Contact

PendingUnfoundedUnsubstantiatedSubstantiated
0
0
0

0

0
0

0
1
0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

2

0
0

1
1

not yet been made.Pending

The incident was investigated and determined to have occurred based on the evidence.
The investigation concluded that evidence was insufficient to determine whether or not 

The investigation determined that the event did NOT occure.
Evidence is still being gathered, processed or evaluated, and a final determination has

Unsubstantiated the incident occurred.

Supervision Totals For 2019 Will Be Updated In January Of 2020

Supervision Totals For 2018

New Bookings
During 2018 1,974 857

Average Daily
Population 77.4 16.5

Inmate Total
On December 31,2018

Males Females

90 16
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